Pizzas

A Centuries-Old Recipe. Fans Across The Country And Around The Globe! 10" 12"
ONE TOPPING 14.00 16.00
SHRIMP 17.50 19.50
SUPREMO 16.00 19.50
VEGGIE 16.00 19.50
ALL MEAT (no Shrimp) 16.00 19.50
CHEESE 11.50 13.50
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS 2.00 3.00

Additional Toppings
Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Beef, Bell Pepper, Black and Green Olives, Garlic, Anchovies,
Mushrooms, Jalapenos, Pepperoncini, Banana Pepper, Spinach, Ricotta,
Basil Pesto, Sun Dried Tomato, Fresh Basil

Premium Toppings:
Shrimp 6.00 | BBQ Pork 4.25 | BBQ Chicken 4.25

Specialty Pizzas

Pete and Sam’s Spectacular Creations! 10" 12"

PETE & SAM’'S BBQ PIZZA 16.75 18.75 FAMOUS ITALIAN RESTAURANT
Smoked In-House Pork, Homemade BBQ Sauce, Cheddar, Mozzarella

P1ZZA MARGHERITA 16.00 18.00
Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Olive Oil Drizzle

BELLA CAPRA (The Beautiful Goat) 16.75 18.00

Italian Spinach, Mozzarella, Goat Cheese, Caramelized Onions

DIAVOLO ROSSO 17.75 18.75
Double Pepperoni with Biaco Mozzerella and Hot Honey Drizzle

MEATBALL 16.75 19.75
Meatballs, Grilled Onions, Red Pepper, Basil, Fresh Mozzarella

AROUND THE WORLD 15.75 17.75
Individual Slices of Our Most Popular Pizza Toppings

SICILIAN SMOKER 16.75 18.75

Smoked Chicken Breast, Mozzarella, Bacon,
Jalapenos, BBQ Drizzle, Green Onion

Desserts Drinks
SPUMONI 6.25 COFFEE 2.95
Our Treasured Customers,
CANNOLI (2) 9.00 TEA 2.95

Our gratitude to you for making Pete & Sam’s a Memphis tradition since 1948.

TIRAMISU 10.00 SOFT DRINKS 2.95 Your patronage is sincerely appreciated. -
BREAD PUDDING 9.50 ESPRESSO 4.00
Served with Makers Mark Bourbon Sauce

Private Dining Rooms Available for Meetings and Parties!
Any Item on Menu Prepared for Take-Out! Bulk Orders Available for Take-Out!

Michael, Sammy, and our entire staff are proud to serve you, our valued guest , with the same , warm
act samimy lifae ) y ¢ 9 ¢ € Est. 1948 www.peteandsams.com 901-458-0694

southern hospitality that we hauve for over 70 years. Your complete satisfaction is our only goal. Enjoy!




Appetizers

LOUISIANA STYLE BBQ SHRIMP

Shrimp with Creole Butter Sauce

TOASTED RAVIOLI
Traditional House Made with Meat Sauce

TOASTED SPINACH/RICOTTA RAVIOLI

Served with Marinara

STUFFED CELERY
Signature Specialty for 70 Years

FRIED ZUCCHINI

Choice of Marinara or Ranch Dressing

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
With Warm Pita Bread

Soup & Salads

PETE & SAM’S FAMOUS ITALIAN SALAD

16.00

10.50

10.75

8.75

10.50

11.75

8.00

Tomatoes, Olives, Pepperoncini with Italian Dressing

MISS VITA SALAD

Italian Salad with Fresh Gorgonzola Cheese

BEACON SALAD

10.25

9.75

Bacon & Cheese with House Made Beacon Dressing

WEDGE SALAD

Large Wedge with Gorgonzola Cheese, Bacon and
Blue Cheese Dressing.

Add Tenderloin Steak (5 oz) for $19

Signature Dishes

All Dinners Served with Italian or Combo Salad and Side

RAVIOLI
Family Recipe Made In-House Since 1948

SPINACH RICOTTA RAVIOLI
Served with Alfredo and Marinara (1/2 1/2
with Pesto Drizzle

MANICOTTI FILLED W/RICOTTA CHEESE

Served with Tomato or Cheese Sauce

LASAGNA AL FORNO EN CASSEROLE
With Meat, Cheeses and Mushrooms

CANNELLONI
Tubular Pasta with Meat Filling

VEAL PARMIGIANO

Served on Pasta with Tomato Mushroom Sauce

VEAL CUTLET
Hand-Breaded and Served with Meat Sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANO

13.00

al a Carte

15.75

16.25

17.50

19.00

19.00

26.00

26.00

19.00

Breaded and served on Pasta with Tomato Rosemary Sauce

CHICKEN MARSALA

21.75

Spaghetti with Wine, Capers, Spinach and Mushrooms

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO

Served on Pasta with Sweet Marinara

EGGPLANT PAULO
Eggplant, Shrimp with Crabmeat Au Gratin

TORTALONI

Chicken, Prosciutto and Peas in Cream Sauce

17.25

21.50

21.00

Dinner

24.75

24.75

24.00

26.00

26.00

32.50

33.00

25.75

28.75

24.00

29.00

27.50

FRIED MOZZARELLA 10.00
Hand Breaded, with Marinara

PAULO STUFFED MUSHROOMS 15.50
Baked Eggplant, Shrimp, Crabmeat

Stuffed in Mushrooms Broiled

with Parmesan Cheese

GARLIC BREAD 7.00
Baguette Bread - Butter & Garlic served with Meat Sauce
CHEESE BREAD 9.25
Baguette Bread - Three Cheeses served with Meat Sauce
BROILED CHICKEN LIVERS 12.50
Wrapped in Smoked Bacon, a Signature Item
MEATBALLS (3) 10.50
Served with Melted Mozzarella

COMBINATION SALAD 8.00

Mixed Greens with Tomatoes with Choice of Dressing

CAESAR SALAD 9.00

Romaine with Parmesan, Croutons and Caesar Dressing

MINESTRONE SOUP BOWL 6.50
Italian Beef Vegetable

Choice of Blue Cheese, 1,000 Island, Beacon or Ranch Dressing

Anchovies 1.00 | Gorgonzola Cheese 2.00
Salmon 16.00 | Grilled Chicken 8.00 | Croutons [.00

Seafood & Chicken

All Dinners Served with Italian or Combo Salad and | Side

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
Fresh Gulf Shrimp Hand-Breaded
and Served with Cocktail Sauce

24.50

SALMON CON SALMORIGIO 26.75
Salmon Filet
Served with Garlic Lemon Herb Sauce

BLACKENED GROUPER 27.75

Pan Seared Grouped with Blackened Seasoning,
served with Alfredo Spaghetti

CRAB CAKES
2 Large Cakes, Lump Crabmeat

& Remoulade Sauce

26.50

BROILED CHICKEN
Half Chicken Seasoned and Broiled
with Cole Slaw

20.00

FRIED CHICKEN
Southern Recipe with Cole Slaw

20.00

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
Marinated and Grilled

22.00

20% gratuity added

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness.

Steaks

All Steaks served with Italian or Combo Salad and | Side

Hand Cut and Close Trimmed, Seared on Our 50 Year Old Seasoned Grill. Perfection!

BEEF TENDER 8oz. 48.00 120z. 62.00
Broiled In Wine And Mushroom Sauce
FILET MIGNON 60z. 39.00 8oz. 45.00 120z. 59.00
Wrapped in Smoked Bacon
NEW YORK STRIP 160z. 43.00
T-BONE 280z. 56.00
BONE-IN RIBEYE 240z. 55.00
CHOPPED SIRLOIN 140z. 24.00
SURF AND TURF 9.75
Add Grilled Shrimp to any Steak
Sautéed Mushrooms 2.50 | Caramelized Onions 2.25 | Fresh Gorgonzola 2.50 | Red Wine Mushroom Sauce 3.25
We are not responsible for quality or tenderness of steaks cooked past medium
PASTQ 4 binners served with Italian or Combo Salad and Side
al a Carte Dinner al a Carte  Dinner
SPAGHETTI 15.00 23.00 FETTUCCINE ALFREDO 17.00 24.00
With Pete & Sam’s Famous Italian Meat Sauce Add Basil Pesto 2.00
Add Breaded Chicken Cutlet 7.00
SPAGHETTI MARINARA 15.00 23.00 Add Shrimp 9.00
Classic Italian Tomato Sauce Add Mushroom 2.25
Add Spinach 2.50
SPAGHETTI SALVATORE 14.50 21.00
With Olive Oil, Garlic, Parsley and Cheese FETTUCCINE WITH CLAMS 27.00 26.25
Add Shrimp 9.00 In White Clam Sauce
Add Mushroom 2.25
FETTUCCINE SICILIANO 24.00 28.75
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS 20.00 26.00 Shrimp and Spinach Tossed in Tomato Cream Sauce

HALF & HALF PLATES
Spaghetti & Spinach
Spaghetti & Ravioli

Spaghetti & BBQ Pork

Ravioli & Spinach

Sandwiches

Served with a Choice of | Side

STEAK SANDWICH - Tenderloin of Beef 60z.

MEATBALL SANDWICH - 3 Meatballs, Meat Sauce and Melted Mozzarella on Sub
CHEESEBURGER - Half Pound Patty of Fresh Ground Beef on Brioche Bun with American Cheese

SPINACH PLATE 12.00

16.00 24.00
16.00 24.00
18.00 26.00
17.00 25.00

22.00
13.00
14.75

Add Sautéed Mushrooms or Grilled Onion $2.25

Sides

Meatballs, Link Sausage (2-20z links)
Spaghetti, Fettuccine Alfredo, Spinach,
Baked Potato, Hand Cut Fries,

Cole Slaw, Ravioli

Baby Pizza - with one topping

* Meatball & Sausage upcharge on dinners

7.00

4.00

5.25

2.75

Children,s MCIlu (Includes Drink)

(10 and younger, please)

Spaghetti, Fettuccine Alfredo or Ravioli
Add Chicken
Sam Size Pizza 7"

8.00
2.00
8.25



