Pizzas A Cent

turies-Old Recipe. Fans Across The Country And Around The Globe!	10"
ONE TOPPING	14.00
SHRIMP	17.50
SUPREMO	16.00
VEGGIE	16.00

ALL MEAT (no Shrimp)	16.00
CHEESE	11.50
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	2.00
Additional	Toppings

Additional Toppings

12″

16.00 19.50 19.50 19.50

19.50

13.50

3.00

2.95

2.95

4.00

Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Beef, Bell Pepper, Black and Green Olives, Garlic, Anchovies, Mushrooms, Jalapenos, Pepperoncini, Banana Pepper, Spinach, Ricotta, Basil Pesto, Sun Dried Tomato, Fresh Basil

Premium Toppings:

Shrimp 6.00 | BBQ Pork 4.25 | BBQ Chicken 4.25

Specialty Pizzas Pete and

CANNOLI (2)

BREAD PUDDING

Served with Makers Mark Bourbon Sauce

TIRAMISU

Pete and Sam's Sp	ectacular Creations!			10"	12″
	PETE & SAM'S BBQ Smoked In-House Pork, H		e Cheddar Mozzarella	16.75	18.75
PIZZA MARGHE Fresh Mozzarella, B				16.00	18.00
	BELLA CAPRA (The Be Italian Spinach, Mozzarel	,	amelized Onions	16.75	18.00
	DIAVOLO ROSSO Double Pepperoni with Bi	aco Mozzerella and H	Hot Honey Drizzle	17.75	18.75
	MEATBALL Meatballs, Grilled Onions	s, Red Pepper, Basil, F	resh Mozzarella	16.75	19.75
	AROUND THE WORI Individual Slices of Our M		pings	15.75	17.75
	SICILIAN SMOKER Smoked Chicken Breast, J Jalapenos, BBQ Drizzle, C			16.75	18.75
Desse	erts		Drinks		
SPUN	10NI	6.25	COFFEE		2.95

FAMOUS ITALIAN RESTAURANT

Our Treasured Customers, Our gratitude to you for making Pete & Sam's a Memphis tradition since 1948. Your patronage is sincerely appreciated.

Private Dining Rooms Available for Meetings and Parties! Any Item on Menu Prepared for Take-Out! Bulk Orders Available for Take-Out!

TEA

SOFT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

9.00

10.00

9.50

Michael, Sammy, and our entire staff are proud to serve you, our valued guest , with the same , warm southern hospitality that we have for over 70 years. Your complete satisfaction is our only goal. Enjoy!

Sam Bomarito

www.peteandsams.com 901-458-0694

Appetizers

LOUISIANA STYLE BBQ SHRIMP Shrimp with Creole Butter Sauce	16.00	FRIED MOZZARELLA Hand Breaded, with Marinard
TOASTED RAVIOLI Traditional House Made with Meat Sauce	10.50	PAULO STUFFED MUSH Baked Eggplant, Shrimp, Crab
TOASTED SPINACH/RICOTTA RAVIOLI	10.75	Stuffed in Mushrooms Broiled with Parmesan Cheese
	0.75	GARLIC BREAD
STUFFED CELERY Signature Specialty for 70 Years	8.75	Baguette Bread - Butter & Ga
FRIED ZUCCHINI Choice of Marinara or Ranch Dressing	10.50	CHEESE BREAD Baguette Bread - Three Chees
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	11.75	BROILED CHICKEN LIVE Wrapped in Smoked Bacon, a
With Warm Pita Bread		MEATBALLS (3)

Soup & Salads

PETE & SAM'S FAMOUS ITALIAN SALAD Tomatoes, Olives, Pepperoncini with Italian Dressing	8.00
MISS VITA SALAD Italian Salad with Fresh Gorgonzola Cheese	10.25
BEACON SALAD Bacon & Cheese with House Made Beacon Dressing	9.75
WEDGE SALAD Large Wedge with Gorgonzola Cheese, Bacon and Blue Cheese Dressing. Add Tenderloin Steak (5 oz) for \$19	13.00

Signature Dishes All Dinner

ers	Served with Italian or Combo Salad and Side	al a Carte	Dinner	
	RAVIOLI Family Recipe Made In-House Since 1948	15.75	24.75	
	SPINACH RICOTTA RAVIOLI Served with Alfredo and Marinara (1/2 1/2 with Pesto Drizzle	16.25	24.75	
	MANICOTTI FILLED W/RICOTTA CHEESE Served with Tomato or Cheese Sauce	17.50	24.00	
	LASAGNA AL FORNO EN CASSEROLE With Meat, Cheeses and Mushrooms	19.00	26.00	
	CANNELLONI Tubular Pasta with Meat Filling	19.00	26.00	
	VEAL PARMIGIANO Served on Pasta with Tomato Mushroom Sauce	26.00	32.50	
	VEAL CUTLET Hand-Breaded and Served with Meat Sauce	26.00	33.00	
	CHICKEN PARMIGIANO Breaded and served on Pasta with Tomato Rosema	19.00 ary Sauce	25.75	
	CHICKEN MARSALA Spaghetti with Wine, Capers, Spinach and Mushro	21.75 poms	28.75	
	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO Served on Pasta with Sweet Marinara	17.25	24.00	
	EGGPLANT PAULO Eggplant, Shrimp with Crabmeat Au Gratin	21.50	29.00	
	TORTALONI Chicken, Prosciutto and Peas in Cream Sauce	21.00	27.50	

FRIED MOZZARELLA Hand Breaded, with Marinara	10.00
PAULO STUFFED MUSHROOMS Baked Eggplant, Shrimp, Crabmeat Stuffed in Mushrooms Broiled with Parmesan Cheese	15.50
GARLIC BREAD Baguette Bread - Butter & Garlic served with N	7.00 1eat Sauce
CHEESE BREAD Baguette Bread - Three Cheeses served with M	9.25 eat Sauce
BROILED CHICKEN LIVERS Wrapped in Smoked Bacon, a Signature Item	12.50
MEATBALLS (3) Served with Melted Mozzarella	10.50

COMBINATION SALAD	8.00
Mixed Greens with Tomatoes with Choice	of Dressing
CAESAR SALAD	9.00
Romaine with Parmesan, Croutons and Ca	esar Dressing
MINESTRONE SOUP BOWL Italian Beef Vegetable	6.50

Choice of Blue Cheese, 1,000 Island, Beacon or Ranch Dressing Anchovies 1.00 | Gorgonzola Cheese 2.00 Salmon 16.00 | Grilled Chicken 8.00 | Croutons 1.00

Seafood & Chicken

All Dinners Served with Italian or Combo Salad and I Side

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP 24.50 Fresh Gulf Shrimp Hand-Breaded and Served with Cocktail Sauce SALMON CON SALMORIGIO 26.75 Salmon Filet Served with Garlic Lemon Herb Sauce BLACKENED GROUPER 27.75 Pan Seared Grouped with Blackened Seasoning, served with Alfredo Spaghetti CRAB CAKES 26.50 2 Large Cakes, Lump Crabmeat & Remoulade Sauce **BROILED CHICKEN** 20.00 Half Chicken Seasoned and Broiled with Cole Slaw FRIED CHICKEN 20.00 Southern Recipe with Cole Slaw **GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST** 22.00 Marinated and Grilled 20% gratuity added

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Steaks

Hand Cut and Close Trimmed, Seared on Ou All Steaks served with Italian or Combo Sala

> **BEEF TENDER** Broiled In Wine And Mushroom FILET MIGNON Wrapped in Smoked Bacon NEW YORK STRIP **T-BONE** BONE-IN RIBEYE CHOPPED SIRLOIN SURF AND TURF Add Grilled Shrimp to any Steak

Sautéed Mushrooms 2.50 | Carai

Pasta All Dinners Served with Ital

SPAGHETTI With Pete & Sam's Famous Italian N

SPAGHETTI MARINARA Classic Italian Tomato Sauce

SPAGHETTI SALVATORE With Olive Oil, Garlic, Parsley and Cl Add Shrimp Add Mushroom

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

HAL Sp Sp

Sp Ra

Sandwiches

Served with a Choice of I Side

STEAK SANDWICH - Tenderloin MEATBALL SANDWICH - 3 M CHEESEBURGER - Half Pound P

Sides

Meatballs, Link Sausage (2-2

Spaghetti, Fettuccine Alfred Baked Potato, Hand Cut Frie Cole Slaw, Ravioli

Baby Pizza - with one topping

* Meatball & Sausage upcharge on dinners 2.75

oz. 4					
	48.00	12oz.	62.00		
oz.	39.00	8oz.	45.00	12oz.	59.00
OZ. 4	43.00				
oz. !	56.00				
oz. :	55.00				
oz.	24.00				
	9.75				
	oz. 4 oz. 5 oz. 5		5oz. 43.00 oz. 56.00 oz. 55.00 loz. 24.00 9.75	ioz. 43.00 oz. 56.00 ioz. 55.00 ioz. 24.00 9.75	ioz. 43.00 oz. 56.00 ioz. 55.00 ioz. 24.00

We are not responsible for quality or tenderness of steaks cooked past medium

alian or Comb	o Salad and Side				
al a Car	rte Dinner			al a Carte	Dinner
15.00	23.00	FETTUCC	INE ALFREDO	17.00	24.00
Meat Sauce		Add Ba	asil Pesto	2.00	
		Add Bi	readed Chicken Cutlet	7.00	
15.00	23.00	Add S	hrimp	9.00	
		Add M	lushroom	2.25	
		Add S	pinach	2.50	
14.50	21.00				
Cheese		FETTUCC	CINE WITH CLAMS	27.00	26.25
9.00		In White	Clam Sauce		
2.25					
		FETTUCC	CINE SICILIANO	24.00	28.75
20.00	26.00	Shrimp and	l Spinach Tossed in Tomato Cr	eam Sauce	
		SPINACH	I PLATE	12.00	
ALF & HALF F	PLATES				
Spaghetti &	Spinach	16.00	24.00		
Spaghetti &	Ravioli	16.00	24.00		
Spaghetti &	BBQ Pork	18.00	26.00		
Ravioli & Spi	nach	17.00	25.00		

n of Beef 6oz.	22.00
Neatballs, Meat Sauce and Melted Mozzarella on Sub	13.00
Patty of Fresh Ground Beef on Brioche Bun with American Cheese	14.75

Add Sautéed Mushrooms or Grilled Onion \$2.25

Children's Menu (Includes Drink)

2oz links)	7.00	(10 and younger, please)	
-202 1111KS)	7.00	Spaghetti, Fettuccine Alfredo or Ravioli	8.00
do, Spinach,		Add Chicken	2.00
es,	4.00	Sam Size Pizza 7"	8.25
	5.25		
ae on dinners	2 75		